
YOLANDAS
Three chicken or beef enchilads
covered w/ cheese sauce, served
with rice or beans

ENCHILADAS

NACHOS MONTERREY16

NACHOS MEXICANOS 16
Cheese nachos made with your choice  
of grilled chicken or steak, 

FAJITA QUESADILLA * 
A flour tortilla with melted cheese
and your choice of steak, grilled 

chimichanga regular14
A flour tortilla with your choice of ground beef
or shredded chicken, deep fried to a crispy
cover in cheese sauce, served w/ rice & beans,
lettuce, pico de gallo,sour cream 

chimichanga balboa *17
A flour tortilla with steak & grilled chicken and
shrimp, deep fried to a crispy cover in cheese
sauce, served w/ rice & beans, lettuce, pico de
gallo, sour cream 

QUESADILLA RELLENA 13

15

All Nachos served with cheese

BURRITO REYES 

BURRITO LAGOS 

BURRITO CORTEZ
one jumbo flour tortilla w/ your choice
steak or grilled chicken , covered in cheese sauce,
lettuce, pico de gallo & sour cream around 

BURRITO BALBOA

15

16

14

17

Cheese nachos grilled chicken ,
beans, along with pico de gallo. 

with sauteed onion, bell pepper. 
chicken, shrimp or mix, w/ beans,
sauteed onion, bell pepper, served
with lettuce, sour cream,
pico de gallo & rice

A flour tortilla w/ your choice
of ground beef or shredded chicken 
w/ beans and servedw/ lettuce,
sour cream, pico de gallo 

& rice SHRIMP ARE IMPORTED *

two flour tortilla filled w/ your choice
of steak or grilled chicken covered with
cheese sauce & green sauce, rice or beans

surf & turf Dip $12

camarones al ajillo $17

A large flour tortilla, your choice, ground beef
or shredded chicken, rice&beans,lettuce,
sour cream,pico de gallo, everything inside
topped w/ cheese sauce

 BURRITO JIMADOR 15
A large flour tortilla filled your choice, ground beef
or shredded chicken, inside, served wtih rice&beans,
lettuce, sour cream & tomato, covered w/ red sauce
 

BURRITO CARNITAS 17A flour tortilla loaded w/ pork , covered with
 cheese sauce & green sauce, pico de gallo,
 sour cream. choice of rice & beans 

Three cheese enchiladas topped
w/ grilled chicken or steak, covered w/ 
cheese sauce, lettuce, tomato, 
sour cream and rice

three enchiladas: cheese, chicken & beef,
covered in green sauce, server with 
rice and beans 

Three enchiladas: one beef
w/ enchilada sauce, one cheese covered
in cheese sauce & one chicken covered
in green sauce. served with rice and beans

ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS

 

Single 7 
 ground beef or shredded chicken

QUESADILLA CHEESE

Small 7Large
Small 7 Large 

small 5Large 
Small 2 Large 

2.00
Doble 10

 
5

10
10

3.50 
4.00

CHICKEN SOUP Sm 1 0 L g 13
TORTILLS SOUP Sm 1 0 L g 13
SHRIMP SOUP * Sm 1 0 L g 13
BIRRIA RAMEN L g 13

SHRIMP ARE IMPORTED *

CHEESE DIP
GUACAMOLE
BEAN DIP CHIPS
SAUCE CHIPS
SIDE RICE  SIDE
BEANS RICE AND
BEANS FRENCH
FRIES SIDE
SALAD  SIDE
TORTILLA SOUR
CREAM PICO DE
GALLO
JALAPEÑO SIDE
QUESADILLA 

10
10

4.00
5.00
4.50
5.00
1.50
1.50

Smal l 3 . 5 0 Large 7.50 NACHOS SUPREMOS 

NACHOS WITH CHEESE
NACHOS WITH BEANS
NACHOS WITH CHICKEN
NACHOS BEEF & BEANS
NACHOS WITH BEEF
MUCHOS NACHOS 

7
8

10
10
10
14

15

A large flour tortilla w/ your choice
steak or grilled chicken rice and beans,
lettuce sour cream, pico de gallo insise

 topped w/ cheese souce
 SHRIMP ARE IMPORTED *

SHRIMP ARE IMPORTED *

Served with ground beef shredded chicken and beans ,
 covered with jalapeño ,pico de gallo 

SIDE ORDERS

NACHOS 

Served with ground beef shredded chicken and beans
covered with lettuce, tomato & sour cream 

NACHOS GRILL QUESADILLA GRILL 

BURRITOS

CHIMICHANGAS

GREEN ENCHILADOS

ENCHILADAS TIPICAS

14

16

14

14

SOUP


